
1700

2500

3900

2500

3300

5000

5800

4500

5500

3000

6900

7500

4500

6900

6500

7000

5500

6900

7900

10500

8500

9500

6000

9000

6500

8500

7900

9900

10500

15000

2600

1500

1900

2900

4500

900

1500

1500

2900

6900

7800

7500

7500

7900

9500

4900

11500

12500

15000

1500

1500

1500

3500

4500

GROUP YOGA CLASSES PRICE LIST
1 class(1,5 house)

1 month (8 class)

10500

HAUTE BEAUTE: HAIR

MANICURE

HAUTE BEAUTE: FACE HAUTE BEAUTE: BODY
HAIRCUTS & STYLING
Bangs сut

Hair tips correction

Haircut correction

Styling (short hair)

Styling (long hair)

Haircut (short hair)

Haircut (long hair)

Hot hair curling & styling (short hair)

Hot hair curling & styling (long hair)

Children’s haircut

COLORIING
Hair toning

Permanent waving

Flash-coloring

Roots highlights

Roots coloring

Roots bleaching

Partial highlights (short hair)

Partial  highlights (long hair)

Highlights (short hair)

Highlights (long hair)

Coloring (short hair)

Coloring (long hair)

Color removal (short hair)

Color removal (long hair)

HAIR SPA TREATMENT
Head massage with CARITA Gommage

Kerastase Fusio Dose treatment 

Kerastase Chronologiste treatment 

SPECIAL OCCASION STYLING
Cocktail hairstyling (short hair)

Cocktail hairstyling (long hair)

Special occasion styling (short hair)

Special occasion styling  (long hair)

Wedding styling (short hair)

Wedding styling (long hair)

Manicure

Nail coating

Nail coating with manicure correction

Gel nail polish

Manicure with gel nail polish

1 nail gel coating correction

Gel nail coating removal

1100

2500

HAND SPA TREATMENTS 
Hand masque Biologique

Jeunesse Originelle (30 min)

4000

5000

5500

PEDICURE
Pedicure

Pedicure with gel nail polish

Medical pedicure

CARITA FOR GENTLEMEN
3000

4200

3000

4000

2600

3900

Trimming

Men’s haircut

Beard design

Men’s hair coloring

Manicure

Pedicure

‘IDEAL MAN’ FACE CARE 
Lifting and Firming

Freshness and Purity

LES MYTHIQUES FACIAL CARES 
Papaya Purity

Lagoon Hydration

Cotton Softness

Lifting and Firming

Lisse Supreme

Express cleansing

8500

9500

9500

CINETIC IDEAL FACIAL CARES 
Lagoon Hydration

Papaya Purity

Cotton Softness

CINETIC PROGRESSIF FACIAL CARES 
Lifting and Firming CLE Cinetic Ideal

Perfect Gold CLE Cinetic Ideal

Beaute Diamond CLE 

SPECIAL TREATMENT 
Chiromassage 6500

Eyelashes tint

Eyebrows tint

Eyebrows correction

Day make-up

Special occasion make-up

YOGA

2000

14500

LES MYTHIQUES BODY CARES
Satin skin

4000-12000

CINETIC LIFT EXPERT
Perfect body Intense refining  contour

WAXING
Facial waxing

Under arm/Half arm waxing

Full arm

Half leg

Full leg

Bikini entirely

Bikini contour

Bikini design / deep bikini

Special treatment for sensible zones

1900

1700

1950

2900

3900

2200

3500

4300

1550

MASSAGE
Massage (feet or hands) (30 min)

Back massage (30 min)

Full body massage (1 hour / 1 hour 30 min)

Traditional Thai body massage (1 hour) 

Thai oil body massage (1 hour) 

Thai foot massage (30 min / 1 hour) 

Collar zone massage (30 min )

3500

3500

5500 / 7500

6500

6500

3800 / 6500

3800

8500

8500

VISAGE

LA MAISON DE BEAUTE CARITA SUVOROVSKIY: 
ST. PETERSBURG, SUVOROVSKIY PROSPEKT, 48/2

TEL.: + 7 (812) 577 32 43

LA MAISON DE BEAUTE CARITA ASTORIA: 
ST. PETERSBURG, ST. ISAAC‘S SQUARE, BOLSHAYA MORSKAYA STREET, 39

TEL.: +7 (812) 494 56 40 DIRECT FROM ASTORIA: 56 40

LA MAISON DE BEAUTE CARITA GRAND HOTEL EUROPE:
ST. PETERSBURG, MIKHAILOVSKAYA STREET, 1/7

TEL.: +7 (812) 329 65 94 DIRECT FROM EUROPE: 65 94 

LA MAISON DE BEAUTE CARITA GRAND HOTEL EUROPE:
ST. PETERSBURG, MIKHAILOVSKAYA STREET 1/7 , TEL.: +7 (812) 329-65-94 DIRECT FROM EUROPE: 65 94 


